
Club Title First Name Last Name Email Primary Contact Num Grade

ArcheryGB Miss Nicky Hunt talk2nicky@hotmail.com 07855934 001 Level 1

ArcheryGB Mr Ryan Jeavons thearchersnestuk@gmail.com Session Coach

ALLSCOT HEATH Mr Gary Jones info@allscottheatharchers.co.uk Session Coach

AUDCO Mr Anthony Errington jeeves99@btinternet.com 07958 549745 Session Coach

AUDCO Mr Christopher Hogarth c.hogarth@btinternet.com +44 07752318443 Level 2

AUDCO Miss Jessica Hulse Jesshulse2001@gmail.com +44 07810325658 Level 2

AUDCO Mr Graham Lewis grahamrlewis@yahoo.co.uk 07730 097954 Level 1

AUDCO Mr Paul Nelms p.nelms@btinternet.com 07771905 664 Level 2

BOWBROOK Mr Tim Swane timswane826@btinternet.com 01743 231 768 Senior

CLEOBURY Mr Andrew Godfrey andrewjamesgodfrey@gmail.com +44 07870 554 634 Level 1

CLEOBURY Mr Oliver Lewis oliver@oliverslewis.co.uk  07794 278785 Level 1

CROESOSWALLT Mr David Anderson davidganderson@outlook.com 07747764627 Level 2

CROESOSWALLT Mrs Lyn Anderson lynja@me.com 07539327624 Level 2

CROESOSWALLT Mr Robert Batts bob.batts1812@gmail.com 01691657374 Level 1

LMA Mr Norman Alexander gnalexander603@gmail.com 7899778470 Level 2

LMA Mr David Baron Level 1

LMA Mr Peter Higgins pet.higgins07@btinternet.com 07754835 539 Level 1

LMA (archeryGB) Mr Philip Lambert Mr.p.a.lambert@btinternet.com 07456000 909 County

LMA Mr Jonathan Tucker tuckertrevor@icloud.com +44 7480723603 Level 2

LMA Mrs Sue Williamson secretary@longmyndarchers.co.uk County

LMA Mr Tom Williamson tswilliamson337@gmail.com 01694 722767 Senior

SHREWSBURY Mr Graham Barre graham.barre@btinternet.com 7429672727 Session Coach

SHREWSBURY Mr Sean Trafene seantrafene@gmail.com Session Coach

SHREWSBURY Mr Tom Harper tomharper_1@hotmail.com 07450123409 Level 1

TEME Mrs Carmen Jennings cjennings0907@btinternet.com 01584891268 Level 2

TEME Mrs Jenny Lillyman jenny.lillyman@gmail.com 07516490 007 Level 2

TEME Mr Alastair Pratt alastair@thegrumpyhermit.com +44 07939 147 217 Level 1
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